Technical details

Pays de fabrication
fabricant

protection

Contenu de la livraison
aptitude de tension
matériel

longueur de cable
atténuation
base/version
Transférabilité
Puissance (max. Watt)
Diamétre de I'ombre
Hauteur de Abat
longueur du bras

Pied de lampe dimensions

Dimensions

== Croatie

Grupa
IP20

Leuchtmittel/Bulb
110 - 240 Volt
acier, aluminium
130 cm
dimmerable sur place
E27
sur la conduire
70 Watt
23 cm
17 cm
35cm

20cm
H35cm

Grupa
Arigato Table Palace

Oberflache

® noir

e blanc

Description

The Grupa Arigato Table Palace has a swivelling lamp arm. There is a joint on
the base of the lamp that allows the table lamp to rotate 330 degrees. In
addition, the lamp shade can be rotated by 360 degrees and swivelled by 125
degrees. A diffuser at the bottom of the lamp shade provides glare-free light
downwards. The lamp shade is made of aluminum. The lamp rod and arm are
made of steel. The Arigato Table Palace is offered in the surfaces black or
white matt powder-coated. Other finishes are also available on request. The
lamp can be operated via an on/off switch on the supply line. E27 halogen
lamps or LED retrofit lamps are suitable as illuminants. In addition to this table
lamp, the manufacturer Grupa also offers the Arigato Table with a double-
jointed lamp arm.



